Fittings and Flow.Controls
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information visit www.AirCylindersDirect.com.
How to Order
Housing
(Brass, Nickel Plated)
Release ring (Brass, Nickel Plated)
Locking ring (stainless steel)
Lead bushing
(brass)
Stop bushing
(brass)
O-ring (Buna)
Bushing for Swivel
(brass)
• Pressure Rating to 265 psi
•  Vacuum Rating: 29" of Mercury Hg
• Temperature range: -20°F to
 +176°F (BUNA N O-ring)
• Push-in fittings with NPTF Threads
• Teflon thread sealant
• Tube diameter: 1/4” and 3/8”
• Thread size: 10-32 UNF to 1/2 NPTF
104 – 022E-INB
Tube Size
104 = 1/4"
308 = 3/8"
–
Thread Size
036 = 10-32 UNF
020 = 1/8 NPTF
021 = 1/4 NPTF
022 = 3/8 NPTF
023 = 1/2 NPTF
Fitting Style
103 = Straight
109 = Swivel
110 = Union Tee
Fitting Series
INB = NPTF/Inch Tube
109
Fittings and Flow.Controls
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information visit www.AirCylindersDirect.com.
E-INB103 Straight
E-INB109 Swivel
E-INB110 Union Tee
E-INB103-104-036
E-INB103-104-020
E-INB103-104-021
E-INB103-104-022
E-INB103-308-020
E-INB103-308-021
E-INB103-308-022
E-INB103-308-023
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
10-32 UNF
1/8 NPTF
1/4 NPTF
3/8 NPTF
1/8 NPTF
1/4 NPTF
3/8 NPTF
1/2 NPTF
0.472
0.472